
PROJECT NLNBER 

WI SA WARD LOCATION CEOCRIPTION TOT&EST. 

CONSTRUCTION 

Code Code 00. COST 

Ward Number- 10 

ASPHAL TPAVING 9.14M LANEWAY 

2024-660-003 10 lANEWAY BEHi',() 1004-1C 6Rl.IDLECAIRNWY 2ff/,7fQ 10 

1 1 NE, 132-244 Rl.Jf\ll.ECAIRJ\ RD NE, 115,151 
HUN.A.cCAIKN HI !It, 3-~ Rl.IDlEC\IRN Pl NE 360,882.ff/ 

2024-600004 10 LAtlEWAY BEHIIW 100-52 TEMPLEWOOO OR tlE, 
1 1 200-148 TEMPLEWOOD RD NE.~355 

TEMPLEWOOD PLNE 129,579.79 
2024-660-006 1) LANEWAY BEHll'O 24890\TAUl'UI. 8V NE, 

1 1 211-227 C\UFORNA PLNE, 7008-7120 
C\UFORNA PL NE. 

TOTAL 748,224.46 

ASSESSAEl.E EST. PROPERTY EST.PROPERTY 
UNFORM/PAYOUT RATE 

METRE S~RE 

(PERMETRE) 
FRONTAGE FL.AJll<AGE (EXCL INT.) 

527.52 

73a56 

265.19 

1,531.27 

0.00 488.63 

0.00 488.63 

0.00 488.63 

0.00 

CtTY OF CALGARY 
RECEIVED 

IN COUNCIL CHAMBER 

Mlt 1 8 2025 

2ff/,7fQ 10 

360,882. ff/ 

129,ff/9.79 

748,224.46 

ITEM:<{ . 'f:· 2 E.c. ?-o ~ -002~ 

bwb - R€JJ;&e:ef faM~ 
CITY CLERK'S DEPARTMENT 

Al'N.JAL LEVY 

QTY RATEINQ.INTEREST 

9-!A.RE FOR 15 YEARS AT 

4.75% 

(EXCL INT.) PERMETRE PERYEAR 

0.00 46.29 24.41a90 

0.00 46.29 34,187.94 

0.00 46.29 12,275.65 

0.00 70,882.49 n 


